
Name Email Address Boards Applying For District Primary Phone Alternate Phone Home Address Suite or Apt City State Postal Code Gender Ethnicity

Michelle A Young michelleyoung3312@gmail.com Juvenile Crime Prevention Council District 6 Home: (850) 868-0953 Home: (850) 322-0564 1628 Great Woods Road Wake Forest NC 27587 Female Caucasian

Merrick Willoughby merrick_willoughby@yahoo.com Juvenile Crime Prevention Council District 4 Home: (919) 702-2967 Mobile: (919) 423-3334 2515 Overlook Village Circle Raleigh NC 27612 Male African American

Austin R Swartz derek.swartz@ppdi.com Juvenile Crime Prevention Council District 1 Home: (919) 817-4278 Mobile: (919) 817-4278 2120 Karns Place Raleigh NC 27614 Male Caucasian

Robert Stagg rhstagg@bellsouth.net Juvenile Crime Prevention Council District 7 Mobile: (919) 368-0850 Home: (919) 783-8338 4901 Grinnell Drive Raleigh NC 27612 Male Caucasian

Lauren E. Snyder lsnyder@hwglaw.com Juvenile Crime Prevention Council Home: (919) 522-2779 Business: (919) 504-9823 202 N West St, Apt. 228 Raleigh NC 27603 Female Caucasian

Jared K Simmons jsimmonsphotography@gmail.com Juvenile Crime Prevention Council District 7 Mobile: (910) 264-4277 Mobile: (910) 264-4277 4911 Tall Timber Drive Apt. #203 Raleigh NC 27612 Male Caucasian

Jeremiah pierce frank@nrlandscape.com Juvenile Crime Prevention Council Mobile: (919) 749-2211 Home: (919) 749-2211 9204 Dakins Court Raleigh NC 27615 Male Caucasian

Donald W Mial don@donmial.com Juvenile Crime Prevention Council District 1 Home: (919) 217-0758 Mobile: (919) 247-5152 1021 Penselwood DR Raleigh NC 27604 Male African American

Gary L Lacy drglacy@gmail.com Juvenile Crime Prevention Council District 1 Mobile: (413) 351-5329 Home: (919) 752-6979 2808 Casona Way Raleigh NC 27616 Male African American

Rhushaun Holley rholley2001@gmail.com Juvenile Crime Prevention Council Mobile: (919) 559-4270 Home: (919) 332-9567 125 Steel Hopper Way Garner NC 27529 Male African American

Marcus l Harris harris.marcus68@gmail.com Juvenile Crime Prevention Council District 5 Home: (919) 798-6699 Home: (919) 733-2826 1805 Vintage Rd. Raleigh NC 27610 Male African American

Jonathan Glenn jglenn8@nccu.edu Juvenile Crime Prevention Council Home: (919) 530-7091 Home: (919) 219-6884 4007 Massey Preserve Trail Raleigh NC 27616 Male African American

Phyllis B Fulton pmbpfef@aol.com Juvenile Crime Prevention Council District 2 Home: (919) 772-2617 Home: (919) 630-0817 1801 Lisburn Court Garner NC 27529 Female African American

Utica Cason uvcason@yahoo.com Juvenile Crime Prevention Council District 7 Home: (919) 413-1854 Business: (919) 651-4397 2011 Swimming Hole Circle Raleigh NC 27610 Female African American

Jordyne Blaise jordyne.blaise@gmail.com Juvenile Crime Prevention Council District 4 Mobile: (202) 629-7226 Fax: (919) 584-3025 1832 Natalie Brook Way Raleigh NC 27609 Female African American Hispanic

David Blackwelder blackwelder@outlook.com Juvenile Crime Prevention Council Home: (919) 802-5820 Home: (919) 802-5820 213 Cottesbrook Drive Wake Forest NC 27587 Male Caucasian


